
Gainesville Clerkships GNV Heather Harrell, MD, Assoc Dean Med Ed heather.harrell@medicine.ufl.edu Sandi Reveille sreveille@ufl.edu
Jacksonville Clerkships Jax Elisa Sottile, MD Asst Dean Med Ed Elisa.Sottile@jax.ufl.edu Dani Brown dani.brown@jax.ufl.edu

Clerkship Gnv/Jax Clerkship Director Clerkship Director Email Clerkship Coordinator Clerkship Coordinator Email
GNV Ryan Nall, MD - Phase 2 Chair ryan.nall@medicine.ufl.edu Sandi Reveille sreveille@ufl.edu

Robert Hatch, MD hatch@ufl.edu
Gnv Paige Barker, MD - *Co-director paige.barker@medicine.ufl.edu

Andrew Miller, MD - *Co-director andrewmmiller@ufl.edu
Jax Reetu Grewal, MD reetu.grewal@jax.ufl.edu Becky Carns Becky.Carns@jax.ufl.edu

Senthil Meenrajan, MD senthil.meenrajan@medicine.ufl.edu
Melanie Hagen, MD - Assistant Director melanie.hagen@medicine.ufl.edu

Jax Becky Carns Becky.Carns@jax.ufl.edu
Ryan Nall, MD ryan.nall@medicine.ufl.edu
Jorge Lascano, MD jorge.lascano@medicine.ufl.edu
Elisa Sottile, MD Elisa.Sottile@jax.ufl.edu
Lauren Stemboroski, MD lauren.stemboroski@jax.ufl.edu
Brad Bruggeman, MD bradbrugg617@ufl.edu
Veronica Demtchouk, MD v.demtchouk@ufl.edu

Jax Alexandra Walker, DO Alexandra.walker@jax.ufl.edu Jessica Valdez jessica.valdez@jax.ufl.edu
Thao Vu, MD - Director Thao.Vu@ufl.edu
Kristin Dayton, MD - Assistant Director kristinjohnson23@ufl.edu
Frank Genuardi, MD frank.genuardi@jax.ufl.edu
Orlyn Lavilla, MD orlynclaire.lavilla@jax.ufl.edu
Lauren Schmidt, MD laurenschmidt@ufl.edu
George Teaford, MD Asst. Dir (M Brown til Nov hteaford@ufl.edu

Jax Dan Lewis, MD daniel.lewis2@jax.ufl.edu Rose Payne Rosetta.Payne@jax.ufl.edu
Christiana Shaw, MD christiana.shaw@surgery.ufl.edu 
Benjamin Jacobs, MD - Assoc Director benjamin.jacobs@surgery.ufl.edu

Jax Adeline Deladisma, MD Adeline.Deladisma@jax.ufl.edu Tamekia Reese tamekia.reese@jax.ufl.edu
Gnv Christopher Giordano, MD - Phase 3 Chair cgiordano@anest.ufl.edu Sarah Bloom sbloom@anest.ufl.edu

Christopher Giordano, MD cgiordano@anest.ufl.edu
Amanda Frantz, MD (co-director) Afrantz@anest.ufl.edu

Jax Adrienne Warrick, MD Adrienne.Warrick@jax.ufl.edu Jennifer Krolikowski Jennifer.Krolikowski@jax.ufl.edu
Meredith Thompson, MD monin@ufl.edu
Ronnie Ren, MD Assistant Director renr@ufl.edu
Tom Morrissey, MD tom.morrissey@jax.ufl.edu
Alexandra Mannix, MD - Assist Director Alexandra.Mannix@jax.ufl.edu
Christopher Robinson, MD christopher.robinson@neurology.ufl.edu    kelly.martin@neurology.ufl.edu
Pouya Ameli, MD pouya.ameli@neurology.ufl.edu

Neurology Shannon LaBoy, MD shannon.laboy@jax.ufl.edu
Constance Katsafanas, DO - Assoc Director constance.katsafanas@jax.ufl.edu

Surgery (plastic & recnstctv; cardio) Gnv Chrystal Johnson Mann, MD chrystal.johnson-mann@surgery.ufl.edu Michelle DiGiacomo Michelle.DiGiacomo@surgery.ufl.edu
Community Health & Family Medicine Gnv David B Feller, MD dbf@ufl.edu Kimberly K Zinkel zinkel@ufl.edu
Medicine Gnv L. Chad Hood, MD laurence.hood@va.gov Kathy Pipkins kathy.pipkins@medicine.ufl.edu
Pediatrics Gnv Genie Kahn Beasley, MD genie@peds.ufl.edu Meghan Lopen meghanlopez@peds.ufl.edu
Neurosurgery Gnv Gregory Murad, MD murad@neurosurgery.ufl.edu Jamie Dow jamie.dow@neurosurgery.ufl.edu

Stephanie Ihnow, MD - co-director sihnow@ufl.edu Kendra Gordon educationoffice@ortho.ufl.edu
Jessica McQueery, MD - co-director mcquijl@ortho.ufl.edu Kasey Barrett Sheffer educationoffice@ortho.ufl.edu

Otolaryngology Gnv Victoria James, MD victoria.james@ent.ufl.edu Christina Stanford christina.stanford@ent.ufl.edu
Urology Gnv Christopher Bayne, MD christopher.bayne@urology.ufl.edu Stephanie Stenner stephanie.stenner@urology.ufl.edu
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Lavetta Jones Lavetta.Jones@jax.ufl.edu
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University of Florida Clerkship Directors + Staff   2023-2024

PHASE 2            
(3rd Year)

Family Medicine & Ambulatory Care 
Jessica Highland jhighland@ufl.edu

Geriatrics & Rehabilitative Med 

Medicine
Kathy Pipkins kathy.pipkins@medicine.ufl.edu

OB/GYN

Psychiatry

Michelle DiGiacomo

Heather Ellis ellish@ufl.edu

Michelle.DiGiacomo@surgery.ufl.edu

davibq@ufl.edu

Sub-I's           
(4th year)

Debra.Eurom@jax.ufl.edu

Amanda Glynn amandaglynn@ufl.edu

sbloom@anest.ufl.edu

Gnv

Jax Debbie Eurom

Orthopaedic Surgery Gnv

Jax

Gnv

frances.lusad@jax.ufl.eduFrany Lusad

PHASE 3         (Req 
4th Year) Emergency Medicine

Gnv Jessica Highland jhighland@ufl.edu

Kelly Martin 

Gnv Sarah Bloom

Melissa Watson melissaswatson@ufl.edu

Casey Davis 

Ashley Volz ashley.Volz@jax.ufl.edu

Gnv

Gnv

Gnv
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